
Description of Units:

 

John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Great Investment, turnkey duplex located in West Vancouver. Both
units remodeled. Unit 2415 vacant so buyer can live in one unit and
have rental income. Good renters, professionally managed and well
maintained.

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $33,240 
Proj. Gross Income: $33,240 
Actual Net Income: $20,268 
Proj. Net Income: $20,268 
Actual Oper. Expenses: $11,310 
Proj. Oper. Expenses: $11,310 
Cap Rate: 4.5 
Gross Rent Multiplier: 13.54 
Investor Info: Annual Property Operation Data, Leases, Pro�t &
Loss Statement 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Hough 
Middle: Discovery 
High: Hudsons Bay

2413 MARKLE AVE Vancouver, WA 98660 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone:

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Baseboard, Ductless 
Fuel: Electricity 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Standard Septic 
Cool: Mini Split 
Hot Water:

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$450,000  1516 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 6/6/2025
DOM: 101 MLS#: 439214514
Year Built: 1980 / APPROX

XST/Dir: West on 4th Plain left on Markle, Duplex on left

Property Tax/Yr: $4,244.00 /
2025 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood:  
Internet:  
Lot Size: 5,000 to 6,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 11 
Zoning: R9 
Tax ID: 061935000     
CC&Rs:  
Legal: PORTLAND ADDN
ANNEX LOT 6 BLK B FOR
ASSESSOR USE ONLY
PORTLAND AD 
Common Amenities:  
Storage:  

Lot Desc:  
#Stories: 1 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 1516 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 4 / OFF-STR 
Roof: Shingle 
Unreinforced Masonry
Building: UNKNOWN 
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Wood Composite 
Security:  
Foundation: Slab 
Garage: 0 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $499,900

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
2 2 1 2945 756 Microwave, Range,

Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer

Occupancy Types: Rent Includes: Maintenance Grounds, Trash Collection, Water

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Completely renovated duplex in the desirable Hough
neighborhood. Two 780 sq ft 2 br/1 bath units with waterproof LVP
�oors throughout. Kitchens and bathrooms updated from top to
bottom with quartz countertops, new cabinetry, subway tile, and
stainless-steel appliances. New ductless HVAC & heat pump for
both heating & air conditioning. Newer stamped concrete patios
and separate privately fenced yards with storage shed for each
unit. Off-street parking. Identical neighboring duplex also available
for sale: 1204 W McLoughlin

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $0 
Proj. Gross Income: $40,800 
Actual Net Income: $0 
Proj. Net Income: $0 
Actual Oper. Expenses: $0 
Proj. Oper. Expenses: $0 
Cap Rate:  
Gross Rent Multiplier:  
Investor Info: According To Owner, Leases, Rent Records 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Hough 
Middle: Discovery 
High: Hudsons Bay

1200 W MCLOUGHLIN BLVD Vancouver, WA 98660 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone: No

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Mini Split 
Fuel: Electricity 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Public Sewer 
Cool: Mini Split 
Hot Water: Electricity, Tank

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$550,000  1560 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 7/29/2025
DOM: 48 MLS#: 475894449
Year Built: 1972 / REMOD

XST/Dir: McLoughlin Blvd west to property

Property Tax/Yr: $3,810.01 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood: HOUGH
NEIGHBORHOOD 
Internet:  
Lot Size: 5,000 to 6,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 11 
Zoning: Cx 
Tax ID: 060185000     
CC&Rs: No 
Legal: RAILROAD ADDN LOT 12
BLK 4 FOR ASSESSOR USE
ONLY INCL VACATED STR 
Common Amenities:  
Storage: Individual Storage Units 

Lot Desc: Corner Lot, Level 
#Stories: 1 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 1560 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 2 / DRIVWAY, OFF-STR 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry
Building: NO 
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Cedar, Lap Siding,
Wood Siding 
Security:  
Foundation:  
Garage: 0 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $650,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
2 2 1 1575 780 Air Conditioning,

Range, Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer

Occupancy Types: Leased Rent Includes: Maintenance Grounds, Sewer, Water



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Beautifully renovated duplex in the desirable Hough neighborhood.
Two 780 sq ft 2 br/1 bath units with laminate �oors throughout.
Kitchens and bathrooms updated from top to bottom with quartz
countertops, new cabinetry, subway tile, and stainless-steel
appliances. New ductless HVAC & heat pump for both heating & air
conditioning. Separate privately fenced yards with storage shed for
each unit. Off-street parking. Identical neighboring duplex also
available for sale: 1200 W McLoughlin

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $0 
Proj. Gross Income: $40,800 
Actual Net Income: $0 
Proj. Net Income:  
Actual Oper. Expenses: $0 
Proj. Oper. Expenses:  
Cap Rate:  
Gross Rent Multiplier:  
Investor Info: According To Owner, Leases, Rent Records 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Hough 
Middle: Discovery 
High: Hudsons Bay

1204 W MCLOUGHLIN BLVD Vancouver, WA 98660 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone: No

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Ductless 
Fuel: Electricity 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Public Sewer 
Cool: Mini Split 
Hot Water: Electricity

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$550,000  1560 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 7/29/2025
DOM: 48 MLS#: 653802404
Year Built: 1972 / REMOD

XST/Dir: McLoughlin Blvd W to Property

Property Tax/Yr: $3,910.22 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood: HOUGH
NEIGHBORHOOD 
Internet: Cable 
Lot Size: 5,000 to 6,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 11 
Zoning: Cx 
Tax ID: 060180000     
CC&Rs: No 
Legal: RAILROAD ADDN LOT 11
BLK 4 FOR ASSESSOR USE
ONLY INC VACATED STRI 
Common Amenities:  
Storage: Individual Storage Units 

Lot Desc: Level 
#Stories: 1 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 1560 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 2 / DRIVWAY, OFF-STR 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry
Building: NO 
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Cedar, Lap Siding,
Wood Siding 
Security:  
Foundation:  
Garage:  
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $650,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
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
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Lap Siding, Wood Siding 
Security:  
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter 
Garage:  
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $420,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com
http://10.0.20.75/v2/system/propurl.asp?mlsid=523596505&typ=VIDEO_TOUR_1


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
2 2 1 0 702 Range, Refrigerator,

Washer/Dryer
Hookup

Occupancy Types: Vacant Rent Includes: None



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Photo Slide Show: Virtual Tour #1

Great investment opportunity. Rented unit with great income. One
side at market rate, the other just below. Low maintenance and
ready for new owners.

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $29,400 
Proj. Gross Income: $32,500 
Actual Net Income: $29,400 
Proj. Net Income: $32,500 
Actual Oper. Expenses: $7,052 
Proj. Oper. Expenses:  
Cap Rate: 6.39 
Gross Rent Multiplier: 15.65 
Investor Info: According To Owner, Leases, Rent Records 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Washington 
Middle: Discovery 
High: Hudsons Bay

3713 L ST Vancouver, WA 98663 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone:

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Ceiling, Radiant 
Fuel: Electricity 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Public Sewer 
Cool: None 
Hot Water: Electricity

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$460,000  1560 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 7/31/2025
DOM: 46 MLS#: 243413672
Year Built: 1977 / EXISTNG

XST/Dir: Just off 37th between L street and the alley to the east.

Property Tax/Yr: $3,452.66 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood:  
Internet:  
Lot Size: 3,000 to 4,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 12 
Zoning: r-9 
Tax ID: 019000000     
CC&Rs:  
Legal: #2 L14 BLK 10 LAYS SUB-
DIV & #1 L 6 BLK B ROWLEYS 9
ADDN FOR ASSE 
Common Amenities:  
Storage: None 

Lot Desc: Level 
#Stories: 1 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 1560 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 2 / OFF-STR 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry
Building: NO 
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Aluminum 
Security: None 
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter 
Garage:  
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $460,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com
http://10.0.20.75/v2/system/propurl.asp?mlsid=243413672&typ=VIDEO_TOUR_1


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
1 2 1 1350 780 Built-in Dishwasher,

Fireplace,
Washer/Dryer
Hookup, Window
Coverings

1 2 1 1100 780 Built-in Dishwasher,
Fireplace,
Washer/Dryer
Hookup, Window
Coverings

Occupancy Types: Rent Includes: Sewer, Trash Collection, Water



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Other: Virtual Tour #1 Property Website

Enjoy a well maintained and 1966 built duplex in the heart of Rose
Village! Completely separately metered, owner pays no utilities.
Close to Fourth Plain and across from Washington Elementary this
duplex features a remodeled unit B with new LVT, fresh paint, a SS
range in 2024, older fridge, full bathroom with shower and tub,
updated vinyl windows, and new blinds in that unit. In unit A is a
resident that has been in the property since 1/1/2017 and is
currently m2m at $1295. 90 day increase for total $1424.5 in
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
Gross Rent Multiplier: 44.64 
Investor Info: According To Owner 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Minnehaha 
Middle: Jason Lee 
High: Hudsons Bay

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
1 3 2 0 1538 Air Conditioning,

Built-in Dishwasher,
Hardwood Floors,
Washer/Dryer

1 1 1 1400 735 Air Conditioning,
Built-in Dishwasher,
Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer

Occupancy Types: Month To Month Rent Includes: Electricity, Sewer, Trash Collection, Water



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Triplex that lives like a single-family home with two additional
rental units for income. Main house just renovated: new interior
paint, new kitchen (cabinetry, counters, tile backsplash), new
appliances, new �ooring throughout, updated lighting, new gutters,
and a newer roof. Detached garage has separate 200amp service.
Private driveway for the main house. The two back units are
occupied by long term tenants; please do not disturb. Occupied
units viewable after accepted offer. Information deemed reliable,
but not guaranteed. Listing agent is a principal.

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $69,420 
Proj. Gross Income: $69,420 
Actual Net Income: $69,420 
Proj. Net Income: $50,504 
Actual Oper. Expenses: $5,309 
Proj. Oper. Expenses: $18,916 
Cap Rate: 8.68 
Gross Rent Multiplier: 11.52 
Investor Info: According To Owner 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Truman 
Middle: Gaiser 
High: Fort Vancouver

3609 NE 49TH ST Vancouver, WA 98661 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone:

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Baseboard 
Fuel: Electricity, Gas 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Public Sewer 
Cool:  
Hot Water: Electricity

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$800,000  4225 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 9/11/2025
DOM: 4 MLS#: 396924956
Year Built: 1962 / APPROX

XST/Dir: NE 49th St & NE 37th Ct

Property Tax/Yr: $5,031.69 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood: Truman 
Internet:  
Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 15 
Zoning: R-18 
Tax ID: 149763020     
CC&Rs: No 
Legal: #2 LOT 4 SP 1-691 .20A
FOR ASSESSOR USE ONLY EXC
PTN TO CO PER MF 
Common Amenities:  
Storage:  

Lot Desc: Level 
#Stories: 2 
# Total Units: 3 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 4225 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 1 / DETACHD 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry
Building: NO 
Road Surface: Gravel 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Aluminum, Board &
Batten Siding 
Security:  
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter 
Garage: 1 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $800,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
1 2 1 1395 934 Refrigerator
1 2 1 1395 1236
1 4 2 2995 2055

Occupancy Types: Rent Includes: None



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Come and see this well maintained DUPLEX! Located in the core of
Vancouver, just minutes from Highway 205, major shopping
centers. Each side of the duplex features 2 cozy bedrooms and 1
full bathroom, ef�cient kitchens offer just the right amount of
space for everyday cooking and dining. Step outside and enjoy the
expansive backyards. Each unit also includes its own private
garage, adding convenience and value. Whether you’re looking to
live in one unit and rent the other, or seeking a solid investment
opportunity in a rapidly growing area, this property has endless
potential. Don’t miss your chance to own a duplex in one of
Vancouver’s most accessible and desirable locations!

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $42,000 
Proj. Gross Income: $44,400 
Actual Net Income: $42,000 
Proj. Net Income:  
Actual Oper. Expenses: $0 
Proj. Oper. Expenses:  
Cap Rate: 7.16 
Gross Rent Multiplier: 13.98 
Investor Info:  
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Marrion 
Middle: Wy East 
High: Mountain View

10610 NE 10TH ST Vancouver, WA 98664 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone:

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Wall Heater 
Fuel: Electricity 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Septic Tank 
Cool:  
Hot Water: Electricity

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$587,000  1584 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 8/26/2025
DOM: 20 MLS#: 615939100
Year Built: 1967 / UNKNOWN

XST/Dir: 205 n, exit 28A-B-C to 112th, l-Mill Plain W, R-Mill Plain
Blvd W,R-NE 104TH AVE, R-NE 10TH ST

Property Tax/Yr: $4,204.18 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood:  
Internet:  
Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 20 
Zoning: R-18 
Tax ID: 110532406     
CC&Rs:  
Legal: GREEN ROYAL LOT 4 FOR
ASSESSOR USE ONLY GREEN
ROYAL LOT 4 
Common Amenities:  
Storage: Garage(s) 

Lot Desc:  
#Stories: 1 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 1584 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 2 / DRIVWAY, GAR-
PARK 
Roof:  
Unreinforced Masonry Building:   
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Wood Siding 
Security:  
Foundation:  
Garage: 2 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $597,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
1 2 1 1750 792 Microwave, Range,

Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer

1 2 1 1750 792 Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator,
Washer/Dryer

Occupancy Types: Leased, Month To Month, Vacant Rent Includes: None



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Investor’s Dream – Remodeled Duplex with Strong Cash�ow!No
sign. Please do not disturb tenants. Each unit has 1560 sq ft that
has been thoughtfully updated with modern �nishes, durable
�ooring, fresh paint, and upgraded kitchens and bathrooms—
making it move-in ready for tenants or owners alike. The property
is currently generating excellent cash�ow! With separate
entrances, utilities, and two spacious tandem garages, to enjoy
convenience and secure parking—adding extra value and rental
appeal. Recent fully upgraded for low-maintenance ownership.
Fully fenced, large yards. One unit has plumbing roughed in for a
second bathroom. One unit has an of�ce that can be used as a non-
conventional 5th bedroom. Convenient location near schools,
shops, and transit.

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $56,400 
Proj. Gross Income:  
Actual Net Income: $47,242 
Proj. Net Income:  
Actual Oper. Expenses: $8,976 
Proj. Oper. Expenses:  
Cap Rate: 6.1 
Gross Rent Multiplier: 13.74 
Investor Info: According To Owner 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Marrion 
Middle: Wy East 
High: Mountain View

813 NE 106TH AVE Vancouver, WA 98664 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone:

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Wall Furnace 
Fuel: Electricity 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Septic Tank 
Cool: None 
Hot Water: Electricity

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$775,000  3120 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 9/8/2025
DOM: 7 MLS#: 234442808
Year Built: 1971 / REMOD

XST/Dir: Mill Plain, North on 104th Ave, Right on NE 8th, Left on
106th Ave. Duplex is on the Right

Property Tax/Yr: $4,962.39 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood:  
Internet:  
Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 20 
Zoning: R 18 
Tax ID: 110532218     
CC&Rs:  
Legal: HUDSONS BAY LOT 10
FOR ASSESSOR USE ONLY
HUDSONS BAY LOT 10 
Common Amenities:  
Storage: Attic, Garage(s) 

Lot Desc: Level 
#Stories: 2 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 3120 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 4 / DRIVWAY, GAR-
PARK 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry Building:   
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: None 
Exterior: Lap Siding 
Security:  
Foundation: Slab 
Garage: 2 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $775,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
1 4 1 2500 1560 Built-in Dishwasher
1 3 1 2200 1560 Built-in Dishwasher

Occupancy Types: Rent Includes: Sewer, Water



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Don’t miss this rare opportunity to own a well-maintained duplex in
the heart of Vancouver, WA! Perfect for investors, this property
offers strong rental history, updates, and a convenient location
close to schools, shopping, public transportation, and 2 major
freeways. Each unit features 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms,
spacious living areas, private entrances, gas �replaces and
individual 2 CAR garages. The interiors have large kitchens, newer
�ooring, and in-unit laundry hookups. Tenants have private fenced
yards, ideal for outdoor living or pets. Recent upgrades include new
HVAC (July 2025) providing peace of mind and reduced
maintenance costs for years to come. Roof is 10 years old.
Consistent cash �ow – this property is fully leased with long-term
tenants at soft market rents. Write offer subject to interior
inspection, do not disturb tenants.

Schools:

Income/Expenses & Financial
Information:
Actual Gross Income: $44,460 
Proj. Gross Income:  
Actual Net Income: $31,147 
Proj. Net Income:  
Actual Oper. Expenses: $15,127 
Proj. Oper. Expenses:  
Cap Rate: 3.66 
Gross Rent Multiplier: 19.12 
Investor Info: Annual Property Operation Data, Leases 
Short Sale: No 
Bank Owned/Real Estate Owned: No 
Terms Considered: Cash, Conventional 
Assumable Interest Rate:  
Assumable Remaining Months Ending:  

Elementary: Walnut Grove 
Middle: Gaiser 
High: Fort Vancouver

5508 NE 84TH AVE Vancouver, WA 98662 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone:

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Forced Air 
Fuel: Gas 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Public Sewer 
Cool: Central Air 
Hot Water: Gas

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$850,000  2800 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 9/2/2025
DOM: 13 MLS#: 552322430
Year Built: 1996 /

XST/Dir: North on Thurston Wy turns into 82nd Ave/E on NE 54th
St/N on NE 84th Av

Property Tax/Yr: $5,603.34 /  
County: Clark 
Neighborhood: VANCOUVER
MALL 
Internet:  
Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 21 
Zoning: R-22 
Tax ID: 105529716     
CC&Rs:  
Legal: TALARICO DUPLEX
SUBDIVISION LOT 14 SUB 97
FOR ASSESSOR USE ONLY A 
Common Amenities:  
Storage:  

Lot Desc: Level 
#Stories: 1 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 2800 
View:  
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 2 / GAR-OPN, GAR-
PARK 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry Building:   
Road Surface: Paved 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Vinyl Siding 
Security:  
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter 
Garage: 2 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $850,000

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 

Total # of Unit Type  # Bedrooms  # Baths  Mo. Rent  SqFt/Unit  Features  
1 2 2 1840 1400 Air Conditioning,

Built-in Dishwasher,
Fireplace,
Refrigerator

1 2 2 1865 1400 Air Conditioning,
Built-in Dishwasher,
Fireplace,
Refrigerator

Occupancy Types: Leased Rent Includes: None



John Novak Southwest Washington Realty 360-464-
1620

john@southwestwashingtonrealty.com

Welcome to this beautifully designed 3,014 sq.ft. stunning 2019
Duplex, offering Style and Comfort, where the Modern Elegance
Meets Smart Investment. A rare blend of modern luxury and
practical living. Built in 2019, each mirror-image unit boasts 3
spacious bedrooms and 2 and 1/2 baths, delivering comfort,
convenience, and enduring value—ideal for multi-generational
living or savvy investors.Step inside to discover gleaming hardwood
�oors and tile accents that complement the sleek, contemporary
design. The heart of each home is the open-concept kitchen,
complete with stainless steel appliances, solid surface countertops,
pantry, and a generous island—perfect for meal prep or casual
entertaining. The built-in microwave, dishwasher, and range hood
blend seamlessly with style and utility, while plumbing for an ice-
maker feature for your fridge ensures your cold drinks are always
within reach.Natural light pours through double-pane windows,
accentuating the clean lines and warm tones throughout. Enjoy the
luxury of a soaking tub, window coverings, and spacious bedrooms
offering peaceful retreats at the end of the day.Each unit includes
A/C, cable internet wiring, and washer/dryer hookups in the private
laundry areas. The exterior impresses just as much, with a
welcoming porch, fenced backyard, and thoughtfully landscaped
surroundings offering both privacy and outdoor enjoyment.This
duplex is a true turn-key opportunity, whether you're looking to
live in one side and rent the other, accommodate extended family,
or maximize rental income.Don’t miss your chance to own this
modern masterpiece—schedule your showing today and
experience the elevated duplex lifestyle. PLEASE, PAY
ATTENTION: THE ACTUAL LOT'S DEPTH IS ABOUT 50+ FEET
MORE THAN WHERE THE FENCE IS - DO YOUR DUE DILIGENCE
ON EXTENSION OF THE ACTUAL BACKYARDS AND/OR
POSSIBLE SUBDIVIDING!!!

Schools:
Elementary: Orchards 
Middle: Covington 
High: Heritage

10703 NE 70TH ST Vancouver, WA 98662 

Property Details:

Opportunity Zone: No

Comparable Information:

Utilities:
Heat: Forced Air 
Fuel: Electricity, Gas 
Water: Public Water 
Sewer: Public Sewer 
Cool: Central Air 
Hot Water: Electricity, Gas

Client Full Multifamily 9/15/2025 11:34AM

$899,900  3015 sqft
Status: Active 

List Date: 6/2/2025
DOM: 105 MLS#: 660302028
Year Built: 2019 / EXISTNG

XST/Dir: N - NE 107TH AVE, E - NE 70TH ST

Property Tax/Yr: $6,982.65 /
2024 
County: Clark 
Neighborhood:  
Internet:  
Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqFt 
Seller Disclosure:  
Open House:  
Upcoming Open House:  
Area: 21 
Zoning: R1-6 
Tax ID: 106710000     
CC&Rs: Yes 
Legal: MAPLE MANOR SP4-164
LOT 1 FOR ASSESSOR USE
ONLYFKA FRUITLAWN #1 L 
Common Amenities:  
Storage:  

Lot Desc: Corner Lot, Level 
#Stories: 2 
# Total Units: 2 
Approx Bldg SQFT: 3015 
View: Territorial 
Waterfront:  
Body Water:  
Parking: 4 / DRIVWAY, STREET 
Roof: Composition 
Unreinforced Masonry Building:   
Road Surface: Concrete 
Basement: Crawl Space 
Exterior: Fiber Cement 
Security:  
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter 
Garage: 2 
Lot Dim:  

Original Price: $899,900

tel:360-464-1620
mailto:john@SouthwestWashingtonRealty.com


Description of Units:

 

© RMLS™ 2025. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED. 

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO. 
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